
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

28 

24 

23 

87 

76 

25 

500 

64 

77 

83 

99 

100 

Name 

Markus Reiterberger 

Apiwath Wongthananon 

Broc Parkes 

Lorenzo Zanetti 

Yuki Ito 

Azlan Shah Kamaruzaman 

Anupab Sarmoon 

Ryosuke Iwato 

Timothy Joseph C.Alberto 

Farid Badrul 

Ahmad Daniel Haiqal 

Thitipong Warokorn 

Nat 

GER 

THA 

AUS 

ITA 

JPN 

MAS 

THA 

JPN 

PHI 

MAS 

MAS 

THA 

Team 

ONEXOX BMW TKKR SAG Team 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

YAMAHA Racing Team ASEAN 

Access Plus Racing-Okada-Team 

YAMAHA Racing Team ASEAN 

ONEXOX BMW TKKR SAG Team 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

KAWASAKI Thailand Racing Team 

Access Plus Racing-Okada- Team 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

KAWASAKI Thailand Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

DUCATI PANIGALE V4 R 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

BMW S1000 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10RR 

DUCATI PANIGALE  V4 R 

YAMAHA YZF-R1 

YAMAHA YZF-R1 

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10RR 

Best Tm 

2:05.031 

2:05.764 

2:05.928 

2:05.957 

2:06.568 

2:06.760 

2:06.863 

2:07.256 

2:07.860 

2:10.649 

2:11.016 

Diff 

0.733 

0.897 

0.926 

1.537 

1.729 

1.832 

2.225 

2.829 

5.618 

5.985 

Gap 

0.733 

0.164 

0.029 

0.611 

0.192 

0.103 

0.393 

0.604 

2.789 

0.367 

Best Speed 

159.599 

158.669 

158.462 

158.425 

157.661 

157.422 

157.294 

156.808 

156.068 

152.736 

152.308 

- 

In Lap 

10 

7 

4 

9 

5 

7 

12 

13 

11 

7 

7 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/03/2020 17:33:17 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:   

FIM Asia Road Racing Championship 
ASB1000 

Practice 3 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 16:50:00 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

06/03/2020 16:50 

PC
Typewriter
Haris Shamsee

Chief Timekeeper

PC
Typewriter
Kuan Meng Heng

Clerk of the Course

PC
Line


